IN-0008553

FRAME STUDIOS
630 N. LA CIENEGA BLVD
WEST HOLLYWOOD , CA 90069

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/19/2025 10:00 PM | Overnight Load In PO: Invoice Date:
08/20/2025 12:00 PM | Event Date Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
08/20/2025 10:00 PM | Overnight Strike The Lawn @ The Grove
189 The Grove Dr, Los Angeles, CA Salesperson: Romina Manolio
90036
Description Qtty Price Total

Bar 1- Le Spritz

Using Truco O trato Bar Structure 1 $7,500.00 T $7,500.00

Painted in RAL 9010 - Wood Coloring Needs to Match Close to the
photo

Needs to Be Re Work to look as rendering

Adding Shelves . awnings and Heater with Lacer cut Name

Pendant Lamp - Stockholm - Globe 3 $40.00 T $120.00
12"W x 16"H - 25 Watts
gy Wall Mirrors - Oversize Carved Wood - Gold 1 $500.00 T $500.00
% Frame can be painted in Any Color or Finish
1 E 65" x 89"H
Total Bar 1- Le Spritz $8,120.00
Bar 2- Le Petit Cafe
Using Tequila and Mezcal Structure 1 $7,500.00 T $7,500.00
Painted in RAL 9010 - Wood Coloring Needs to Match Close to the
photo
Needs to Be Re Work to look as rendering
Adding Shelves . awnings and Heater with Lacer cut Name
Pendant Lamp - Stockholm - Globe 6 $40.00 T $240.00
12"W x 16"H - 25 Watts
Total Bar 2- Le Petit Cafe $7,740.00
Le Kiosque
RE using a structure 1 $7,000.00 T $7,000.00
Painted in RAL 9010 - Wood Coloring Needs to Match Close to the
photo
Needs to Be Re Work to look as rendering
Adding Shelves . awnings magazine Shelves
Total Le Kiosque $7,000.00
Fruniture
OV Buffet And Display Tables - Industrial Wood & Metal W/ 1 $1,500.00 T $1,500.00

Awning
With custom Top and Printed Awning
8'W x 40"D x 8'H - Table Height 30"H
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Description

Dining Chairs - French Bistro - Ivory & Green
18'W x 18.5'D x 35'H

Walls around

Trellis Panels
4'x10H Painted in TBd Free standing

Services

Delivery, Installation
Over Night Crew

Trucking

Strike Crew

Manager on Site

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

30 $23.00

T

Total Fruniture

12 $350.00

Total Walls around

8 $650.00
2 $750.00
6 $650.00
1 $1,200.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$690.00

$2,190.00

$4,200.00

$4,200.00

$5,200.00

$1,500.00

$3,900.00

$1,200.00

$29,250.00
$11,800.00
$1,170.00
$585.00
$2,998.13
($0.00)
$45,803.13
($0.00)
$45,803.13
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