

08/19/2025 10:00 PM | Overnight Load In 08/20/2025 12:00 PM | Event Date 08/20/2025 10:00 PM | Overnight Strike PO: Shipping Address: The Lawn @ The Grove 189 The Grove Dr, Los Angeles, CA 90036 FRAME STUDIOS 630 N. LA CIENEGA BLVD WEST HOLLYWOOD , CA 90069

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

	70030				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Bar 1- Le Spritz					
	Using Truco O trato Bar Structure  Painted in RAL 9010 - Wood Coloring Needs to Match Close to the photo  Needs to Be Re Work to look as rendering  Adding Shelves . awnings and Heater with Lacer cut Name	1	\$7,500.00	Т	\$7,500.00
	Pendant Lamp - Stockholm - Globe 12"W x 16"H - 25 Watts	3	\$40.00	Т	\$120.00
	Wall Mirrors - Oversize Carved Wood - Gold Frame can be painted in Any Color or Finish 65" x 89"H	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
		Т	otal Bar 1- Le Sp	\$8,120.00	
Bar 2- Le Petit Ca	afe				
	Using Tequila and Mezcal Structure  Painted in RAL 9010 - Wood Coloring Needs to Match Close to the photo  Needs to Be Re Work to look as rendering  Adding Shelves . awnings and Heater with Lacer cut Name	1	\$7,500.00	Т	\$7,500.00
	Pendant Lamp - Stockholm - Globe 12"W x 16"H - 25 Watts	6	\$40.00	Т	\$240.00
	12 W X TO H - 25 Walls	Total	Total Bar 2- Le Petit Cafe		\$7,740.00
Le Kiosque					
	RE using a structure  Painted in RAL 9010 - Wood Coloring Needs to Match Close to the photo  Needs to Be Re Work to look as rendering  Adding Shelves . awnings magazine Shelves	1	\$7,000.00	Т	\$7,000.00
			Total Le Kiosque		\$7,000.00
Fruniture					
Too Market State of the State o	Buffet And Display Tables - Industrial Wood & Metal W/ Awning With custom Top and Printed Awning 8'W x 40"D x 8'H - Table Height 30"H	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Dining Chairs - French Bistro - Ivory & Green 18"W x 18.5"D x 35"H	30	\$23.00	Т	\$690.00
			Total Fruniture		\$2,190.00
Walls around					
	Trellis Panels 4'x10H Painted in TBd Free standing	12	\$350.00	Т	\$4,200.00
			Total Walls around		\$4,200.00
Services					
	Delivery, Installation Over Night Crew	8	\$650.00		\$5,200.00
	Trucking	2	\$750.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Strike Crew	6	\$650.00		\$3,900.00
	Manager on Site	1	\$1,200.00		\$1,200.00
Please make ch	necks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Product	ts:	\$29,250.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$11,800.00
		Wear & Tear (4.00%):			\$1,170.00
			Packing (2.00%	•	\$585.00
iotes	nes		Taxe		\$2,998.13
		Discounts:			(\$0.00)
			Tota		\$45,803.13
			Payment		(\$0.00)
			Baland	e:	\$45,803.13